r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI

Riferimento
31306888461
31306888465
31 31 6 867 209
31 31 6 867 211
31316867213
31316867 245

SA2310

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

N° articolo appaiato
Ammortizzatore, tipo

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BILSTEIN
BOGE

BREMSI

GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
SACHS (ZF SRE)
SIGMAUTO

S. ABSORBER MINI

Non disponibile
8050141341328

SA2311

Ammortizzatore tipo McPherson

Spina superiore

Riferimento
MA-01141
22-289278
32-AU9-A
SA2310
G01141
MM-01141
MJ01141
MM-01141
319 605
AM2310
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